The Ultimate
Driving Machine
YOU DON’T GO TO
THE LIMITS ON FOOT.
The perfect combination for motor racing and everyday use –
with the new BMW M4 CS, M GmbH presents another example
of a high-performance automobile that unites sportiness and
day-to-day usability with outstanding effect. The success of this

for designers and developers to create lighting styles and signatures and even
three-dimensional effects. Here’s another head-turner: the newly designed ’M4 CS‘
model designation on the tailgate.
DIAGONALE 30°
25
7
7
7
7 7 7
 Black Sapphire metallic  Frozen Dark Blue II metallic  San Marino Blue metallic Alpine White non-metallic  Lime Rock Grey metallic
EXTERIOR COLOUR WORLD.
 Standard equipment  Optional equipment
12
1 LEERZEILE
1 LEERZEILE
1 LEERZEILE
1 LEERZEILE
1 LEERZEILE
1 LEERZEILE
2 LEERZEILEN
BMW M4 CS
Weight
Unladen EU1 kg 1655
Max. permissible weight kg 2040
Permitted load kg 460
Luggage compartment capacity l 445
Engine2, 3
Cylinders/valves 6/4
Capacity cc 2979
Max. output/engine speed kW (hp)/rpm 338 (460)/6250
Max. torque/ engine speed Nm/rpm 600/4000 – 5380
Power delivery
Drive configuration Rear wheel
Standard transmission Seven-speed M Double Clutch
Transmission
Performance
Top speed mph (km/h) 155/2504
Max. output/engine speed 0 to 62mph s 3.9
Fuel consumption2, 3
Urban mpg (l/100km) 25.2/11.2
Extra-urban mpg (l/100km) 41.5/6.8
Combined mpg (l/100km) 33.6/8.4
CO2 emissions, combined g/km 197
Tank capacity (approx.) l 60
Wheels/tyres
Tyre dimensions (front) 265/35 R19
Wheel dimensions (front) 9.5J x 19
Tyre dimensions (rear) 285/30 R20
Wheel dimensions (rear) 10.5J x 20
Material Light alloy
TECHNICAL DATA.
1 Figures quoted are based on a 90% full tank, driver weight of 68kg and 7kg of
 luggage. Unladen weight applies to vehicles with standard equipment. Optional
 equipment may increase these figures.
2 The engine complies as standard with the EU6 standard. Fuel consumption is
 determined in accordance with the ECE driving cycle. This is made up of
 approximately one third urban and two thirds extra-urban driving (based on distance
  covered). CO2 emissions are measured in addition to fuel consumption. Optional
 equipment may increase these figures. For further information on fuel consumption
 and CO2 emissions, please consult your local BMW Retailer.
3 BMW recommends the use of RON 95 super unleaded petrol. Unleaded RON 91
 and higher with a maximum ethanol content of 10% (E10) may also be used.
 Performance and fuel consumption data apply to vehicles using RON 98 fuel.
4 Electronically restricted.
The models illustrated in this catalogue show the equipment and configuration
options (standard and optional) for vehicles produced by BMW AG for the German